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2025 XR Elements U14 & U16 Junior State Championships

Round 1 - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Hockey

VICTORIA

Footscray Hockey Club

Grade

Pool

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC
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B

Hockey Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Day

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Time

09:00

09:00

09:55

09:55

10:50

10:50

11:45

11:45

14:20

Field

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

Home

Central Flames

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

West Vic Eagles

Western Wildcats

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

North West Tigers

Away

Gippsland Bulls

Western Wildcats

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

Central Flames

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
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Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

14:20

12:40

12:40

15:15

15:15

16:10

16:10

17:05

17:05

09:00

09:00

09:55

09:55

11:45

11:45

10:50

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

Central Flames

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

Central Flames

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

West Vic Eagles

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

Western Wildcats

Central Flames

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

Western Wildcats

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Round 1 - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

State Sport Centres, Parkville

Grade

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
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vs)

Pool

B

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Day

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

10:50

12:40

12:40

13:35

13:35

Time

09:00

09:00

09:55

09:55

10:50

11:00

11:55

11:55

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

Field

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

West Vic Eagles

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

North West Tigers

Central Flames

Home

Central Flames

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

Away

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

Southern Sharks

Umpires

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC
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w

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

14:30

14:40

13:35

13:35

15:25

15:35

16:30

16:30

17:25

17:35

18:20

18:30

08:55

08:55

09:50

09:50

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

Central Flames

West Vic Eagles

Gippsland Bulls

Western Wildcats

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

West Vic Eagles

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

Central Flames

North West Tigers

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Central Flames

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

Western Wildcats

Central Flames

Eastern Hotshots

Southern Sharks

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Round 2 - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Footscray Hockey Club

Grade

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC
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Pool

D

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Day

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

11:50

11:50

10:45

10:55

12:45

12:45

Time

09:55

09:55

10:50

08:05

08:05

10:50

10:50

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

Field

ASF

BSF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

Western Wildcats

Gippsland Bulls

Western Wildcats

Central Flames

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

Home

North West Lightning

Eastern Hotshots

Western Wildcats

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

Western Wildcats

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

Away

Southern Sharks

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

Gippsland Bulls

West Vic Eagles

North West Lightning

West Vic Eagles

Umpires

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
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Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

15:15

15:15

12:40

12:40

09:00

14:30

14:30

15:25

15:25

09:00

09:00

11:45

11:45

10:50

12:40

12:40

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

BSF

ASF

BSF

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

Central Flames

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

Eastern Hotshots

North West Lightning

Central Flames

Eastern Hotshots

West Vic Eagles

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

West Vic Eagles

Central Flames

Central Flames

West Vic Eagles

Western Wildcats

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

Gippsland Bulls

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Round 2 - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

State Sport Centres, Parkville

Grade

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
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O

Pool

D

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Day

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

16:20

16:20

17:15

17:15

09:55

09:55

13:35

13:35

Time

10:50

11:00

11:55

11:55

14:40

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

Field

P-1

P-1

P-2

North East Red Devils

North West Lightning

Southern Sharks

Eastern Hotshots

North East Red Devils

North West Lightning

North West Tigers

North East Red Devils

Home

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

Gippsland Bulls

North West Lightning

Gippsland Bulls

Away

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Eastern Hotshots

Southern Sharks

Gippsland Bulls

Umpires

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC
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Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

08:55

08:55

13:35

13:35

18:30

10:45

10:55

09:50

09:50

11:50

13:40

13:50

14:45

14:45

08:00

08:00

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-2

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-1

P-1

P-2

P-1

Western Wildcats

North East Red Devils

Gippsland Bulls

Western Wildcats

North West Tigers

Central Flames

Southern Sharks

Gippsland Bulls

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

North West Tigers

North East Red Devils

Southern Sharks

North West Tigers

North West Tigers

Central Flames

West Vic Eagles

Eastern Hotshots

Western Wildcats

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

Western Wildcats

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

Central Flames

Eastern Hotshots

Central Flames

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Finals - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Footscray Hockey Club
Grade Pool

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
7th Place Play-
off

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
5th Place Play-
off

Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

5th Place Play-
off
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Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sat 12 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Day

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

10:45

10:55

15:40

15:40

16:35

16:45

09:50

09:50

Time

14:30

15:25

14:30

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

P-2

Field

BSF

ASF

ASF

Western Wildcats

Central Flames

Southern Sharks

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

North West Tigers

North East Red Devils

Home

Central Flames

North West Lightning

Western Wildcats

North West Tigers

West Vic Eagles

Central Flames

West Vic Eagles

North West Tigers

Western Wildcats

Eastern Hotshots

Western Wildcats

Away Umpires

West Vic Eagles

Eastern Hotshots

Southern Sharks

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

7th Place Play-
off

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
5th Place Play-
off

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
7th Place Play-
off

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

5th Place Play-
off

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC

7th Place Play-
off

Finals - Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

State Sport Centres, Parkville

Grade

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
Bronze Medal

Under 14 Boys
XR Elements JSC
Gold Medal

Under 14 Girls XR

Elements JSC
Gold Medal
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Pool

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Day

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

15:25

17:15

17:15

16:20

16:20

Time

13:10

13:15

11:50

BSF

ASF

BSF

ASF

BSF

Field

P-1

P-1

North West Lightning

North East Red Devils

West Vic Eagles

Southern Sharks

West Vic Eagles

Home

Southern Sharks

North East Red Devils

North West Tigers

Gippsland Bulls

North West Tigers

North West Lightning

Central Flames

North West Lightning

Away

North West Tigers

Western Wildcats

Eastern Hotshots

Umpires

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48



Under 14 Girls XR
Elements JSC

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
Bronze Medal

Under 16 Boys
XR Elements JSC
Gold Medal

Under 16 Girls XR
Elements JSC
Bronze Medal

Under 16 Girls XR

Elements JSC
Gold Medal
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Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

Sun 13 Jul 2025

11:50

15:40

16:20

14:30

14:50

P-2

P-1

P-2

P-1

North East Red Devils

Eastern Hotshots

Southern Sharks

North West Tigers

North East Red Devils

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

Central Flames

Western Wildcats

Eastern Hotshots

Accessed at 06 Aug 2025 at 02:32:48
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